
Housing Authority City of Pittsburgh Non Refundable Deposit $25.00

Pre Bid: 1-Apr-15

Contract 

Number:  

Bid Opening: 17-Apr-15

Project 

Manager:

Title: Northview Heights High-rise Balcony Structural Restoration (PA-1-09)

General Construction 

Inspector: Jim Foley

Company Name Contact Name Phone: Fax:
Rec'd 

By:

Addenda 

Issued

Sent 

Via
Email Address

Three Rivers Dismantlement Gabe Fontana 412-795-4200 412-795-4211 SK Pick-Up g.fontana@verizon.net

Pittsburgh Builders Exchange Karen Kleber 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 SP Pick-Up karen@pghbx.org

Builders Exchange, Inc. - 

Cleveland Gail Lanser 9555 Rockside Rd., Ste 300, Cleveland, OH 44125

866-907-6300 x 

38 866-907-6304 JR FedEX info@bxohio.com 

Graciano Corporation Richard Graciano 209 Sigma Drive, Pittsburgh PA 15238

412-963-8400 x 

10112 (412) 963-6284 JR Pick-Up Rick@graciano.com 

Dodge Data & Analytics Andrea Kerwin 804-594-2682 ?? JR FedEX andrea.kerwin@construction.com 

Mariani & Richards Inc Guy Amantangelo 2800 Library Road Pittsburgh PA 15234 412-884-3737 412-881-6881 JR Pick-Up guya@mariani-richards.com

iSqFt Planroom c/o Phipps 

Reprographics Samantha Richwine

800-364-2059 

x7035 866-570-8187 JR Fed-Ex pittsburgh@isqft.com

Investment & Enterprise Fred Galvez 412-681-7000 JR Pick-Up frga@msn.com 

Allegheny Restoration Inc. William Yarnell 724-832-8209 724-832-8218 JR Pick-Up bill@alleghenyrest.com 

Golon Inc Maureen Strahl 412-885-6061 412-885-6062 SP FedEx golonmas@comcast.net

American International 

Construction Joel D. Garn 1180 Berea Indusrial Parkway Berea OH 44017 440-243-5535 440-243-7745 SK Pick-Up joel@aiconstruction.com

600 Melwood Avenue, Pgh PA  15213

1165 Garden Street, Hempfield Industrial Park, 

Greensburg PA 15601

1334 Streets Run Rd Pittsburgh PA 15236

4500 Lake Forest Dr Ste 502 Cincinnati OH 45242

600-04-15

Sidney Kaikai

Address

3160 Leechburg Road, Pgh PA 15239

3315 Central Avenue, Hot Springs, AR 71913

1813 North Franklin Street, Pittsburgh PA 15233

4/9/2015


